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WEEK 1
DATE GAME TIME MT
8/2 CHlatBAL 6:00pm
8/9 NOatJAC 5:00pm
8/9 CHIatCIN 5:00pm
8/9 CLEatNYG 5:00pm
8/9 TBatMIA 5:00pm
8/9 CARatBUF 5:00pm
8/9 PITatPHI 5:00pm
8/9 WSHatNE 5:30pm
8/9 LARatBAL 5:30pm
8/9 TENatGB 6:00pm
8/9 HOUatKC 6:30pm
8/9 DAL atSF 8:00pm
8/9 INDatSEA 8:00pm
8/10 ATLatNYJ 5:30pm
8/10 DETat OAK 8:30pm
8/11 MIN atDEN 7:00pm
8/11 LACatARlI 8:00pm

WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4

DATE GAME

DATE
8/16

8/16
8/16
8/17
8/17
8/17
8/17
8/17
8/18
8/18
8/18
8/18
8/18
8/18
8/18
8/20

GAME
PHI at NE

NYJ at WSH
PIT at GB
KCat ATL
NYG at DET
BUF at CLE
MIA at CAR
ARl at NO
JAC at MIN
OAK at LAR
CIN at DAL
TB at TEN
SF at HOU
CHI at DEN
SEA at LAC
BAL at IND

TIME MT
5:30pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
11:00am
3:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:05pm
8:00pm
6:00pm

DATE
8/23

8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24
8/25
8/25
8/25
8/25
8/25
8/25
8/25
8/26
8/26

GAME
PHI at CLE

NYG at NYJ
DEN at WSH
NE at CAR
SEA at MIN
DET atTB
GB at OAK
KC at CHI
HOU at LAR
TEN at PIT
SF at IND
ATL atJAC
BAL at MIA
NO at LAC
CIN at BUF
ARl at DAL

TIME MT
6:00pm

5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
8:30pm
11:00am
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
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8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30

NYJ at PHI
CLE at DET
MIA at ATL
IND at CIN
NE at NYG
WSH at BAL
CAR at PIT
JACatTB
LAR at NO
BUF at CHI
MIN at TEN
DAL at HOU
GB at KC
LAC at SF
DEN at ARI
OAK at SEA

TIME MT
5:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm




