Y,	VEEK	1	Y,	/EEK	2	Y,	VEEK	3	Y,	VEEK	4
DATE	GAME	TIME MT	DATE	GAME	TIME MT	DATE	GAME	TIME MT	DATE	GAME	TIME MT
8/2	CHI at BAL	6:00pm	8/16	PHI at NE	5:30pm	8/23	PHI at CLE	6:00pm	8/30	NYJ at PHI	5:00pm
8/9	NO at JAC	5:00pm	8/16	NYJ at WSH	6:00pm	8/24	NYG at NYJ	5:30pm	8/30	CLE at DET	5:00pm
8/9	CHI at CIN	5:00pm	8/16	PIT at GB	6:00pm	8/24	DEN at WSH	5:30pm	8/30	MIA at ATL	5:00pm
8/9	CLE at NYG	5:00pm	8/17	KC at ATL	5:00pm	8/24	NE at CAR	5:30pm	8/30	IND at CIN	5:00pm
8/9	TB at MIA	5:00pm	8/17	NYG at DET	5:00pm	8/24	SEA at MIN	6:00pm	8/30	NE at NYG	5:00pm
8/9	CAR at BUF	5:00pm	8/17	BUF at CLE	5:30pm	8/24	DET at TB	6:00pm	8/30	WSH at BAL	5:30pm
8/9	PIT at PHI	5:00pm	8/17	MIA at CAR	5:30pm	8/24	GB at OAK	8:30pm	8/30	CAR at PIT	5:30pm
8/9	WSH at NE	5:30pm	8/17	ARI at NO	6:00pm	8/25	KC at CHI	11:00am	8/30	JAC at TB	5:30pm
8/9	LAR at BAL	5:30pm	8/18	JAC at MIN	11:00am	8/25	HOU at LAR	2:00pm	8/30	LAR at NO	6:00pm
8/9	TEN at GB	6:00pm	8/18	OAK at LAR	3:00pm	8/25	TEN at PIT	2:00pm	8/30	BUF at CHI	6:00pm
8/9	HOU at KC	6:30pm	8/18	CIN at DAL	5:00pm	8/25	SF at IND	2:30pm	8/30	MIN at TEN	6:00pm
8/9	DAL at SF	8:00pm	8/18	TB at TEN	5:00pm	8/25	ATL at JAC	5:00pm	8/30	DAL at HOU	6:00pm
8/9	IND at SEA	8:00pm	8/18	SF at HOU	6:00pm	8/25	BAL at MIA	5:00pm	8/30	GB at KC	6:30pm
8/10	ATL at NYJ	5:30pm	8/18	CHI at DEN	7:05pm	8/25	NO at LAC	6:00pm	8/30	LAC at SF	8:00pm
8/10	DET at OAK	8:30pm	8/18	SEA at LAC	8:00pm	8/26	CIN at BUF	2:00pm	8/30	DEN at ARI	8:00pm
8/11	MIN at DEN	7:00pm	8/20	BAL at IND	6:00pm	8/26	ARI at DAL	6:00pm	8/30	OAK at SEA	8:00pm
8/11	LAC at ARI	8:00pm									